
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
FT, S 300 FT, W 844.42 FT, N 320
FT TO POB, EX E 50 FT FOR CO RD 

MASUKHANI DAWN M/LEE WILLIAM JUSTIN
400 SW CHARLES TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-15-00397-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

25415.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/28/2016 0 11.36 24,109 80,640 2,509 21,600
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3

118,012
17,660

102,240
159,781

0
159,781

HX HB 51,411
108,370
237,912

0

237,912

1383/2080 1/18/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE BARBARA J

LEE BARBARA J (ENH 

1379/2213 1/18/2019 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA LEE (ENH LIFE

D M MANSUKHANI & W 
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21875 M H 340 05/17/2004

2025HX Base Yr

348 SW CHARLES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,936 117.9000 110.83 214,567 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 92,166

UGR 756 45 340 20,725

UOP 336 25 84 5,121

2,604 1,936 118,012

BAS= W56 UGR= W28 S27 E28 N27$ S27 E24 UOP= S14 E24 N14 W24$
E32 N27$.

BAS

56

27

24
32

27UGR

28

27

28

27

UOP14

24

14

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 28 30 840.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 2.63 2.63 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,008

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 15 24 360.00 UT 0.70 0.70 100 1996 1996 3 100 252

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,660

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 12,600

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,509

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 80,640

4 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


